27114

BOX BLUE - 65x150 h 30mm - NO PORTACHIAV
Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: BOX - BUSTE - ESPOSITORI - Materiale: CARTONCINO

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA" MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,024 Kg

CONFEZIONE SINGOLA
x 50 pz

150 mm

65 mm

30 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

4 Kg
100 pz
360 mm
360 mm
340 mm



